

CR-699-2024

Order no.03

04/12/2024

Today is fixed for appearance/ SR and hearing.

Complainant files hazirah through Ld. Adv.

Issue notice upon the accused person.

Fix 14/01/2025 for appearance/ SR and hearing.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna