

CR-699-2024

Order No.06 Dated 28.04.2025

Today is fixed for SA .

None takes any steps .

NO adverse order is passed due to the resolution
of the Local Bar Association .

Fix 21-06-2025 for SA .

Suparna Roy-III
A.C.J.M. , Kalna