

CR-699-2024

Order:- 10 Dated 02.02.2026

Today is fixed for plea .

PO is on leave .

Ld.JM Kalna is the in-charge .

Complainant is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix 07/03/2026 for appearance and plea .

Debojit Das
ACJM, Kalna(In-charge)